Exclusions & Alternative Provision Data Sheet.

Table 1:
Places 2003/04 2004/05 2005/06 | comments
Secondary Pupils excluded 80 81 68 Although 68 pupils were excluded from school in
Secondary Pupils returned 15 23 23 2005/06, only 23 were returned.
to school
Table 2. 2005/06, Statistical Neighbours
Statistical Secondary
neighbour
Bexley 50
Bolton 32
Bury 23
Havering 49
Stoke on Trent 26
Tameside 54
Wigan 17
DUDLEY 68
Table 3. Permanent Exclusion by Township
Brierley Hill Dudley Central Dudley North Halesowen Stourbridge
12 14 10 17 16

APPENDIX 2



Table 4. Other Destinations of Permanently Excluded Pupils

Destination

2003/2004

2004/2005

2005/2006

Alternative Provisions:

College

New Hall

Rathbone

Stephenson House

St Thomas’s Network

Wheels

Connexions

Extra District

Out of Borough

Not placed

Work Experience
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Table 5. Exclusions by year group

Year Group

2003/2004

2004/2005

2005/2006

07

11

6

4

08

10

15

8

09

17

21

23

10

32

26

26

11

10

13

7
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